NHSaves o

Your Source for Energy Eff|C|ency

Enrolled Distributors

NH Distributors

C&l HVAC & Heat Pump Initiative

254 Sheep Davis Rd
915 Holt Ave, #7

Blodgett Supply Company - Concord

Johnson Controls - NH
KT&T Distributors Inc
Peabody Supply - Kingston
Peabody Supply - Nashua
The Granite Group

Water Energy Distributors Inc.

Non-NH Distributors
Company

Alabama Equipment
Carrier Enterprise

Portland Winair Co

Star Supply Co

ABCO HVAC

Air Distribution Corporation
Air Purchases Inc

APl of NH/Delta T

Ardente Supply

Avon Supply Co., Inc
Baystate Plumbing
Baystate Winair Co.

The Bell Simons Co

Betts Plumbing & Heating Supply
Capco Energy Supply, Inc.
Carbone & Associates
DCNE

Dugan Supply

DxS New England Inc.
Economy Plumbing & Heating
Ellsworth Supply

Emerson Swan

Powered by:

603-223-9841
978-641-4490
603-809-6638
603-642-7452
603-889-2301
603-545-3311
603-329-8122

Phone
205-664-4723
860-740-3302
860-632-0747
203-772-2240
617-625-5500
781-828-9595
781-273-2050
603-668-7810
781-817-5444
781-245-8715
413-733-6696
413-733-6311
508-771-3588
413-568-3308
781-305-7010
617-628-4489
800-347-8804
978-462-6656
978-977-9911
617-433-1200
617-825-5522
781-986-2555

472 Amherst St
106 NH-125

31 Crown St

6 Storrs St

2 Starwood Dr

Street Address

PO Box 1988

14 Industrial Park PI

70 Tuttle Rd

118 Gando Dr
10 1st Avenue
353 Howard St

24 Blanchard Rd
51 Mathewson Dr

11 Brooks Dr
123 Foundry St
15 Mill St

78 Kelso Ave
105 Ferndoc St
PO Box 365

Concord
Manchester
Nashua
Kingston
Nashua
Concord

Hampstead

City
Pelham
Middletown
Middletown
New Haven
Somerville
Brockton
Burlington
Weymouth
Braintree
Wakefield
Springfield

West Springfield

10 Industrial Pkwy

29 Mystic Ave

767 Eastern Ave

9 Graf Rd

One Corporation Way, Ste. 100

875 Morton St

1332 Dorchester Ave

300 Pond St

EVERSSURCE | Liberty- If lecric Coop

Barnstable
Westfield
Woburn
Somerville
Malden
Newburyport
Peabody
Boston
Boston

Randolph

S Unitil

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

State

AL
CT
CT
CT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

03301
03109
03063
03848
03060
03301
03841

Zip
35124
06457
06457
06513
02143
02302
01803
02189
02184
01880
01108
01089
02601
01806
01801
02145
02148
01950
01960
02126
02122
02368



Non-NH Distributors, continued

Equipment Direct Sales
Ferguson

FW. Webb Co

Frank | Rounds

Frank P McCartin

Gustavo Preston Co

Homans Associates

HTS New England

Independent Pipe & Supply
Johnson Controls - Lincoln
Johnson Controls - Lynnfield
Johnstone Supply - Bridgewater
Johnstone Supply - Chicopee
Johnstone Supply - Woburn Group
Jomar Distributors

Mass Control Center, Inc.

Met Pipe and Supply

Murray Supply Corp

North Shore Heating Supply
Peabody Supply - Auburn
Peabody Supply - Methuen
Peabody Supply - North Andover
Peabody Supply - North Chelmsford
Peabody Supply - Peabody
Plimpton & Hills

Plumbers' Supply

Premier Supply Group

Republic Plumbing Supply
Robinson Supply Co

RP O'Connell Inc.

S & A Supply Inc.

S.G. Torrice

Seekonk Supply

Simon Supply Co

SJ Ginns

Snow and Jones, Inc.

Supply New England

The Bourneuf Corp

nNHsaves &

Your Source for Energy Eﬂmency

508-580-4466
617-471-7003
781-791-2527
781-963-6440
978-423-2108
978-250-3333
978-988-9692
207-745-6123
781-332-0343
401-235-6734
781-224-5204
508-279-1661
413-781-1721
781-933-8506
781-933-6614
781-646-1128
617-492-6400
781-396-0860
781-595-5101
508-757-4543
978-682-2290
978-682-5634
978-251-0444
978-532-2200
860-522-4233
508-985-4966
413-782-4420
781-762-3900
508-675-7433
508-650-9400
413-650-9400
857-233-4330
774-930-3012
508-679-6431
781-340-4900
508-558-2525
508-222-5555
781-592-0583

EVERSSURCE | Liberty-

20 Scanlon Dr Randolph
22 Forge Pkwy Franklin MA
160 Middlesex Turnpike Bedford MA
65 York Ave Randolph MA
149 Congress St Lowell MA
23 Industrial Ave Chelmsford MA
250 Ballardvale St Wilmington MA
1 Corporation Way, Ste 110 Peabody MA
6 Whiteman Rd Canton MA
39 Salem St Lynnfield MA
39 Salem St Lynnfield MA
15 Scotland Blvd Bridgewater MA
590 Center St Chicopee MA
185 New Boston St Woburn MA
50 High St Woburn MA
77 Dudley St Arlington MA
30 Inner Belt Rd Somerville MA
215 Mystic Ave Medford MA
454 Summer St Lynn MA
101 Millbury St Auburn MA
476 Lowell St Methuen MA
25 Commerce Way North Andover MA
112 Middlesex St North Chelmsford ~ MA
58 Pulaski St, Rear Peabody MA
25 Mill River Ln Springfield MA
922 Flaherty Dr New Bedford MA
372 Pasco Rd Springfield MA
257 Oak St Pembroke MA
195 Broadway Fall River MA
3 Huron Dr Natick MA
1311 East St Pittsfield MA
30 Northampton St, Rear Boston MA
72 Fall River Ave Rehoboth MA
821 Cambridge St Fall River MA
72 Sharp St, #C5-B Hingham MA
85 Accord Park Dr Norwell MA
123 East St Attleboro MA
55 Alley St Lynn MA
INEW Hamesuire = oo
f(( tEIectric Co-op ) Ullltl]

02368
02038
01730
02368
01852
01824
01887
01960
02021
06092
01940
02324
01013
01013
01801
02476
02143
02155
01905
01501
01844
01845
01863
01960
01105
02745
01119
02359
02721
01760
02101
02118
02769
02721
02043
02061
02703
01902



Non-NH Distributors, continued

The Portland Group
Torrington Supply Co

Trane New England

Trumbull Campbell Associates
United Refrigeration
Winnelson - Bridgewater
Winsupply of Boston
Winnelson - Marshfield
Winsupply of Pioneer Valley
Sun Source Energy Products
Sid Harvey Industries, Inc.

Thermal Environment Sales, Inc.

York National Accounts / Johnson Controls, Inc.

Atlantic Plumbing & Heating Supply
Automatic Heating Equipment

Cohen Heating Supply

John F White Co

Johnstone Supply - Providence Group
M&G Correia's Plumbing & Heating
Smithfield Plumbing & Heating Supply Co.
Viking Supply

Winsupply - Warwick

Lennox Industries, Inc.

NHSAVES &
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978-262-1444
413-664-2790
978-737-3820
978-225-2045
617-776-8900
508-279-8088
857-342-7027
781-924-5760
413-786-4500
973-691-6911
516-745-9235
518-373-1100
304-964-1310
401-823-0800
401-521-8877
401-751-7200
401-461-2800
401-946-9444
401-434-2550
401-949-0110
401-348-9220
401-732-1525
972-497-5098

74 Salem Rd

96 Union St

181 Ballardvale St
39 State St

69 Inner Belt Rd
55 Scotland Blvd
91 Sprague St

140 Corporate Park Dr

12 Bowles Rd

PO Box 31

605 Locust St

11 Sitterly Rd

5005 York Dr

1000 Tiogue Ave
400 Charles St

38 Bath St

31 Narragansett Ave
50 Niantic Ave

715 Warren Ave

1 Austin Ave

36 Friendship St
289 Kilvert St

2140 Lake Park Blvd

EVERSSURCE | Liberty- ff

Billerica
North Adams MA
Wilmington MA
Newburyport MA
Somerville MA
Bridgewater MA
Boston MA
Pembroke MA
Agawam MA
Netcong NJ
Garden City NY
Clifton Park NY
Norman OK
Coventry RI
Providence RI
Providence RI
Providence RI
Providence RI
East Providence RI
Greenville RI
Westerly RI
Warwick RI
Richardson X
Hecic & o O Unitil

01821
01247
01887
01950
02143
02324
02136
02539
01001
07857
11530
12065
73069
02816
02904
02908
02907
02907
02914
02828
02891
02886
75080

Utility-internal document; do not distribute. List last updated on 10/5/20 by Energy Solutions. For more information, contact Cassandra Squiers: csquiers@energy-solution.com | 714-787-1085





